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Div Advance Jumper x's Div Div Div

1 Ella Mae Saab Enzo 0 30 23 53

2 Ella Boudoin Misty 0 0 36 36

3 Peyten Cooksey Dancer 0 21 0 21

4 Ryleigh Leblanc Remi 0 0 14 14

5 Elisha Trombley Scout's Honor 0 10 0 10

5 Edie Pitkin Rain or Shine 0 10 0 10

6 Annalise Arnaud Valentine Eddy 0 0 2 2

6 Ellie Macle Doc 0 0 2 2

6 Julie Boudreaux OP0 0 0 2 2

Lexi Williams Prince Charming 0 0 1 1

Madelyn Meza Elvis 0 0 1 1

Halle Hebert Sunny Side Up 0 0 0 0

- - - - - -

Div Mini Jumpers/2' Jumpers Div Div Div

1 Quinton Latiolais Mr. Incredible 36 21 32 89

2 Carter Dupre Tinka 16 30 25 71

3 Averie Pomier Jake from Statefarm/Ellie 23 8 12 43

4 Camille Legendre Prince 0 15 0 15

5 Meredith Ramsey Hazel 0 6.5 6 12.5

6 Amelia Maraist Baythoven 3 0 0 3

Addie Burkheiser Enzo 2.5 0 0 2.5

Audrey Ortego Walk A Way Joe 2.5 0 0 2.5

Edie Pitkin Raine or Shine 0 2.5 0 2.5

Ryleigh Leblanc Remi 0 0 2.5 2.5

Cooper Miller Riptide 2 0 0 2

Melinda Saegert Hopscotch 0.5 1.5 0 2

Kelsey Bombersbach Jay Avi 0 0 2 2

Alexis Simon Rocket Cruiser 0 1 0 1

Phoebe Briggs SS Louisville 0 0 1 1

- Ellie Macle Doc 0 0 1 1

Elise Bordelon Murphy the Mustang 0 0 0 0
Payten Cooksey Dancer 0 0 0 0

- 2'3" Jumper - - - -

1 Layla Simon Ruby 31 3 40 74

2 Cassidy Landry First Class 0 40 0.5 40.5

3 Bonnie Songe Mr. World Wide 21.5 17 0 38.5

4 Brianna Roy Ruby Slippers 0 10 18 28

5 Averie Pomier Jake from State Farm 8 9 4.5 21.5

6 Meredith Ramsay Enzo 16 0 3 19

Camille Legendre Prince Charming 0 0 12 12

Amelie Maraist Baythoven 9 0 0 9

Elise Bordelon Murphy the Mustang 0 5.5 0 5.5

Alina Amiani Jailhouse Rock 3 0 0 3

Adley Boyle First Class Sass 2.5 0 0 2.5

Alexis Simon Rocker Cruiser 0 0.5 2 2.5

Bonnie Barouse Too Hot to Handle 0.5 0 0 0.5

Hub City 2023 Year End Points
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Div Hopeful Jumpers 2'6 Div Div Div

1 Maddie Prejean Jay Avi/Ruby 40 8 1 49

2 Abby Thibodeaux Charmer 0 21 21 42

3 Megan Lege Enzo 0 0 40 40

4 Meredith Ramsey Enzo 0 30 0 30

5 Alina Amiani Jailhouse Roack 23 0 0 23
6 Geraldine Prevost Louie 0 14 0 14

6 Audrey Ortego Walk Away Joe 0 8 6 14

Brianna Roy Ruby Slippers 0 0 10 10
Riley Rich Sunni 4 0 0 4

- - - - - -
Div 2'9 Jumpers Div Div Div

1 Riley Rich Lyrica 40 0 0 40

2 Abby Thibodeaux Charmer 0 30 0 30

2 Hannah Fredrick Jackpot 0 30 0 30

3 Abby Paul Cookie 52 21 0 0 21

3 Natalie Lebert No Meaux Money 0 21 0 21
4 Edie Pitkins Rain or Shine 0 0 20 20

5 Samantha Stevens Pioneer 14 0 0 14

6 Geraldine Prevost Louis 0 10 0 10
Celeste Rostreet Leo 6 0 0 6

- - - - - -

- - - - - -
Div Low Schooling 3ft Div Div Div

1 Falyn Dugas Zeus 23 36 0 59

2 Hannah Bodin Enzo 16 14 25 55

3 Bailee Buck Sir Rocco 12 25 14 51

3 Abby Thibodeaux Charmer 0 0 34 34

4 Phoebe Briggs Let’s Hear it for the Boy 30 0 0 30

5 Hannah Fredrick Jackpot 0 8 0 8
5 Edie Pitkin Rain or Shine 0 0 8 8

Div

Child Adult Jumpers 3'3 

1
2
3
4

- -

- - - - - -

Div Open Jumper 3'6 Div Div Div

1
2
3
4
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